Implen NanoPhotometer®

Instrument Type
Version

Serial Number
Selftest passed
Date
Time
Parameter
Method

Mode
Pathlength (mm)
Start Wavelength
End Wavelength
# Name

1 Blank 1

2 11

3 Blank 2

4 111

5 06

6 04

7 10

8 26

9 02

10 88

11 22

12 17

13 54

14 01

Result 1/2

Al

226
227
227
225
207
207
227
227
225
226
226

NP80
NPOS 4.2e build 14900
T81161
2022-04-24; 21:12
2022-04-24
21:12:19
Wavescan
Cuvette
10
200
900
Abs.1 A2 Abs. 2
2152 571 0214
2.148 571 0.207
2.095 571 0.115
2075 571 0.129
1.648 226 2.366
1.395 225 2.081
2.032 571 0122
2.065 571 0.147
2177 571 0.186
2171 571 0.222
2.103 570 0.176

Heat To 37°C

Baseline Correction
Smoothing

Manual Dilution Factor

A3 Abs. 3

571 0.194

571 0.135
2022-04-24

Off
Off

1.000

21:20:38



Implen NanoPhotometer®

Absorbance {18mn}

il i

208 308 408 haa 608 Foa BB@ 908
Havelength {nn}

11 —— 86 w89 — 82— 22 — 54 ——
111 —— o4 26 8 — 17 —— 81 ——

Result 2/ 2 2022-04-24 21:20:38



